



19256

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		62351A	RECTIFIER	1		
2	10	38055	SCREW, (.190-32 X .62), RECTIFIE	2		
3	54	47483	J CLIP	1		
4		13473	FUSE HOLDER	1		
5	11	45076	NUT, (#10-32), RECTIFIER TERMIN	3		
6	89	96158	SOLENOID STARTER	1		
7	13	26996	LOCKWASHER, (#10), SOLENOID	2		
8	11	26419	NUT, (#8-32), SOLENOID TERMIN	2		
9	13	26992	LOCKWASHER, (.250), SOLENOID	2		
10	11	94330	NUT, (.250-20), SOLENOID TERM	2		
11	85	97861	INSULATOR, STARTER SOLENOID	1		
12	10	41508	SCREW, (.250-20 x .500), SOLENO	2		
12	10	90192	SCREW, (.250-20 x .750)	2		
13	13	26992	LOCKWASHER, (.250), SOLENOID	2		
14	50	44369A	STARTER MOTOR STAMPED 50-	1		
15		44368	ADAPTOR, STARTER MOTOR	1		
16		57247	STOP, RUBBER - STARTER MOT	2		
17	84	93388A	CABLE ASSEMBLY, Black, START	1		
18	10	69035	SCREW AND LOCKWASHER, (.25	1		
19	84	93389A	CABLE, SOLENOID TO STARTER	1	(YELLOW)	
20	13	26992	LOCKWASHER, (.250), STARTER	1		
21	11	64015	NUT, (#8-32), STARTER MOTOR	1		
22		56703	COLLAR, RUBBER - STARTER MI	2		
23	23	56774	SPACER, COLLAR TO MOUNTING	AP		
24	84	14614A	WIRING HARNESS (INTERNAL)	1		
25	84	95084A	CABLE ASSEMBLY, FUSE	1		
26	88	79091	FUSE, (20 Ampere)	1		
27		88751	CLAMP, WIRING HARNESS	1	OLD DESIGN	
28	10	23702	SCREW, (.190-32 x 1.12), WIRING	1	OLD DESIGN	
29	12	72761	WASHER, WIRING HARNESS CL	1	OLD DESIGN	
30	24	28357	SPRING, WIRING HARNESS	1	OLD DESIGN	
27	54	63153	J CLIP, WIRING HARNESS	1	NEW DESIGN	
28	10	62568	SCREW, (#10-16 x .375), CLAMP	1	NEW DESIGN	
31	84	88439A	BATTERY CABLE (POSITIVE)	1		
31	84	88439A	BATTERY CABLE, Negative	1		
32	54	28700	CLAMP, WIRING HARNESS	1		
33	10	73286	SCREW, (.250-20 x .500), WIRING	1		
34	84	88807A16	CABLE ASSEMBLY, (4.00 Inches-E	1		